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197703250000 |03/25/1977 ALABAMA MISC RUSSELL E. 19 141
27100 12:00:00 DEPARTMENT INSTRUMENT |LONNIE-DBA-
OF S LO
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
197703250000 |03/25/1977 ALABAMA MISC LONNIE 19 141
27360 12:00:00 DEPARTMENT INSTRUMENT |RUSSELL
OF S FARMS ETAL
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199301140000 |01/14/1993 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN BILLY BOBS
13161 12:22:49 DEPARTMENT RESTAURANT
OF SINC
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199302180000 |02/18/1993 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES COMPLETE
47401 11:51:28 DEPARTMENT LANDSCAPIN
OF G SERVICE
INDUSTRIAL INC
RELATIONS
199302250000 |02/25/1993 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN COMPLETE
53771 10:05:37 DEPARTMENT LANDSCAPIN
OF G SERVICE
INDUSTRIAL INC
RELATIONS
199303260000 |03/26/1993 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN FLOORING &
81741 10:03:42 DEPARTMENT DESIGN INC
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199305260001 |05/26/1993 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN SPECTRUM
51841 11:09:31 DEPARTMENT INDUSTRIES
OF INC
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199306090001 |06/09/1993 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN SPECTRUM
67221 03:49:26 DEPARTMENT INDUSTRIES
OF INC
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199306290001 |06/29/1993 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
89761 12:49:45 DEPARTMENT WILLIAM R
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199307280002 |07/28/1993 ALABAMA Grantor ALA DEPT OF |HARVEY,
21931 11:57:38 DEPARTMENT REVENUE TAX |CARLOS
OF LIEN MARK
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199309240002 |09/24/1993 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN TRANSMISSIO
96021 04:12:56 DEPARTMENT N & ENGINE
OF SHOP INC
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199309240002 |09/24/1993 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN MET PRO
96031 04:12:56 DEPARTMENT CORPORATIO
OF N
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS




199310150003
21021

10/15/1993
08:52:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

FAB
CONCEPTS Il
INC

199310220003
31441

10/22/1993
04:30:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS
COINC

199311090003
53641

11/09/1993
01:02:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

DAY, WILLIAM
D

199311090003
53651

11/09/1993
01:02:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

NEW WOOD
INC

199311090003
53631

11/09/1993
01:02:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

SOUTHERN
BUSINESS
PRINTING INC

199311150003
60681

11/15/1993
10:14:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

JACKSON,
DENNIS E

199312130003
98251

12/13/1993
11:15:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CUNNINGHAM
, JOHN W

199312160004
04321

12/16/1993
01:49:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

FAB
CONCEPTS Il
INC

199401260000
27691

01/26/1994
10:30:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

KARA, ROGER

199402080000
42331

02/08/1994
11:30:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

TURNER,
JOAN M

199406090001
85111

06/09/1994
09:34:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

MET PRO
CORPORATIO
N

199503080000
60141

03/08/1995
11:50:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

GOSSETT,
JOHNNY W

199505030001
15951

05/03/1995
03:59:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

LIEN

DAWKINS, ED




199505030001 |05/03/1995 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
15941 03:59:23 DEPARTMENT BILLY E
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199511280003 |11/28/1995 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN TOPCO
40461 12:54:55 DEPARTMENT INTERNATION
OF AL
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199511200003 |11/20/1995 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN CAGLE STEEL
33591 12:58:21 DEPARTMENT & ERECTION
OF INC
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199511200003 |11/20/1995 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN MOBILTEL
33601 12:58:22 DEPARTMENT SERVICES INC
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199512190003 |12/19/1995 ALABAMA Grantor LIEN TRIAD
63691 11:24:49 DEPARTMENT PUBLISHING
OF INC
INDUSTRIAL

RELATIONS




