Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197703250000 27100	03/25/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		MISC INSTRUMENT S	RUSSELL E. LONNIE-DBA- LO	19	141				
197703250000 27360	03/25/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		MISC INSTRUMENT S	LONNIE RUSSELL FARMS ETAL	19	141				
199301140000 13161	01/14/1993 12:22:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BILLY BOBS RESTAURANT S INC						
199302180000 47401	02/18/1993 11:51:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERVICE INC						
199302250000 53771	02/25/1993 10:05:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERVICE INC						
199303260000 81741	03/26/1993 10:03:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FLOORING & DESIGN INC						
199305260001 51841	05/26/1993 11:09:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SPECTRUM INDUSTRIES INC						
199306090001 67221	06/09/1993 03:49:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SPECTRUM INDUSTRIES INC						
199306290001 89761	06/29/1993 12:49:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, WILLIAM R						
199307280002 21931	07/28/1993 11:57:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARVEY, CARLOS MARK						
199309240002 96021	09/24/1993 04:12:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TRANSMISSIO N & ENGINE SHOP INC						
199309240002 96031	09/24/1993 04:12:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MET PRO CORPORATIO N						

199310150003 21021	10/15/1993 08:52:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FAB CONCEPTS III INC			
199310220003 31441	10/22/1993 04:30:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS CO INC			
199311090003 53641	11/09/1993 01:02:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAY, WILLIAM D			
199311090003 53651	11/09/1993 01:02:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	NEW WOOD INC			
199311090003 53631	11/09/1993 01:02:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SOUTHERN BUSINESS PRINTING INC			
199311150003 60681	11/15/1993 10:14:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	JACKSON, DENNIS E			
199312130003 98251	12/13/1993 11:15:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CUNNINGHAM , JOHN W			
199312160004 04321	12/16/1993 01:49:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FAB CONCEPTS III INC			
199401260000 27691	01/26/1994 10:30:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	KARA, ROGER			
199402080000 42331	02/08/1994 11:30:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, JOAN M			
199406090001 85111	06/09/1994 09:34:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MET PRO CORPORATIO N			
199503080000 60141	03/08/1995 11:50:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSSETT, JOHNNY W			
199505030001 15951	05/03/1995 03:59:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAWKINS, ED			

199505030001 15941	05/03/1995 03:59:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, BILLY E			
199511280003 40461	11/28/1995 12:54:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TOPCO INTERNATION AL			
199511200003 33591	11/20/1995 12:58:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC			
199511200003 33601	11/20/1995 12:58:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MOBILTEL SERVICES INC			
199512190003 63691	12/19/1995 11:24:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TRIAD PUBLISHING INC			